You

YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1746 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 3rd - 4th August 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Age and Gender Social Grade
Lib Male | Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | Female
Total | Con|Lab Dem UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ 18-24| 25.39 [ 4050 | 6o+ | 18-24 | 25-30 | 40-59 60+ ABC1 | C2DE

Weighted Sample| 1746 |594]489]122] 210 |847] 899 | 208 | 442 | 597 |499] 105 | 220 | 295 | 227 | 103 222 302 272 | 995 | 751

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Do you snore?
Yes 45 46 45 43 51 | 51 40 22 34 53 55|27 39 61 62 18 29 46 49 46 44
No 39 40 38 45 34| 33 45 57 52 32 30| 49 46 25 24 65 59 38 35 41 38
Don'tknow 15 14 17 12 15| 16 15 21 13 15 15| 24 15 14 14 17 12 16 16 13 18

Does your partner snore?
Yes 46 49 47 44 52 | 43 50 13 40 55 57| 10 34 52 57 16 45 58 56 45 48

No 23 25 21 27 21| 28 18 32 26 18 20| 38 30 22 29 27 23 15 13 25 19

Not applicable - | do not have a partner 29 25 31 29 24| 27 31 53 31 26 22|52 33 25 13 54 29 26 29 28 31

Don't know 2 1 2 0 3 2 2 2 3 1 1 0 4 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 2

Has your partner's snoring ever caused
problems in your relationship?
[This question was only asked to respondents
whose partner snores; n=852*)
Yes, but only minor problems 29 27 35 36 25| 22 36 12 25 34 29| O 20 25 21 19 29 41 36 27 32
Yes, serious problems 4 0
TOTAL YES 33 31 38 41 30 25 41 12 33 38 31 O 29 28 22 19 36 46 39 32 35
No problems 66 68 62 59 70 | 75 59 88 67 62 68100 71 72 78 81 64 54 58 67 65
Don't know 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 50
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-section of
the target population to be considered statistically reliable.
These figures will be italicised.
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Do you snore?
Yes
No
Don't know

Does your partner snore?
Yes
No
Not applicable - | do not have a partner
Don't know

Has your partner's snoring ever caused
problems in your relationship?
[This question was only asked to respondents
whose partner snores; n=852*)
Yes, but only minor problems
Yes, serious problems
TOTAL YES
No problems
Don't know

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 50

respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-section of

Region Do not
Rest of [ Midlands / England/ e a
est of |Midlands
Wales

Total | London South | Wales North | Scotland partner
1746 223 567 374 430 152 1594 509
% % % % % % % %
45 38 45 47 47 46 45 33
39 47 39 36 40 35 40 42
15 15 16 16 12 18 15 25
46 35 47 48 48 52 46 0
23 26 22 23 23 17 23 0
29 36 28 27 28 29 29 100
2 3 2 1 1 2 2 0
29 23 28 32 31 29 29 0
4 5 5 6 1 3 4 0
33 28 33 38 32 32 33 0
66 71 67 62 66 68 66 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

the target population to be considered statistically reliable.

These figures will be italicised.
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